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Turnout
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Change UK
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Labour

Liberal Democrats
The Brexit Party
UKIP

Totals for Parties

Rejected Votes

Want of Official Mark
Voting for more than one Party
Writing or mark identifying voter
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Totals for Rejected

Elected
Seat 1
Seat 2
Seat 3

Darlington
76,980
24,365
31.7%

Darlington
871

2,599
2,340
3,430
4,128
9,728
1,122

24,218

Darlington
1

31

2

113

147

Durham
384,434
126,621

32.9%

Durham
5,164
7,752

10,201
24,232
20,963
49,687
7,839
125,838

Durham
0
126

655
783

Candidate Name

Brian Monteith

Gateshead
142,641
48,640
34.1%

Gateshead
1,619
2,323
3,895

11,311
8,546
17,837
2,831
48,362

Gateshead
0

49

1

228

278

John David Edward Tennant

Jude Kirton-Darling

Hartlepool Middlesbrough
70,599 93,609
18,003 24,111
25.5% 25.8%

Hartlepool Middlesbrough

793 1,409
910 1,242
980 1,326
2,465 5,003
1,729 2,762
9,446 10,738
1,586 1,508
17,909 23,988
Hartlepool Middlesbrough
0 0
18 39
1 7
75 77
94 123

Party

The Brexit Party
The Brexit Party

Labour

Newcastle | North Tyneside Northumberland

174,815
67,806
38.8%

Newcastle
2,746
3,633
6,629
16,582
16,149
18,328

3,395
67,462

Newcastle
0

51

5

288

344

153,171
53,405
34.9%

244,289
82,965
34.0%

North Tyneside Northumberland

2,220
4,030
4,546
11,696
9,798
17,944
2,865
53,099

3,297
7,519
6,218
11,763
18,390
31,415
3,810
82,412

North Tyneside Northumberland

0
56
0
250
306

0
142

407
553

Redcar South Tyneside
103,379 114,390
30,696 36,541
29.7% 31.9%

Redcar South Tyneside

1,204 1,465
2,030 1,842
1,770 3,905
4,207 8,140
4,185 3,734

14,865 14,864
2,242 2,410
30,503 36,360

Redcar South Tyneside

0 0
42 25
0 0
151 156
193 181

Stockton Sunderland
140,814 206,413
44,822 65,503
31.8% 31.7%

Stockton ' Sunderland

1,795 2,385
4,113 4,402
2,843 5,252

7,477 13,625
6,293 7,653
19,286 25,918
2,736 5,925
44,543 65,160

Stockton ' Sunderland

1 0
64 52
4 4
210 287
279 343

Totals
1,905,534
623,478
32.7%

Totals
24,968
42,395
49,905
119,931
104,330
240,056

38,269
619,854

Totals
2

695
30
2,897
3,624

Share
4.0%
6.8%
8.1%

19.3%

16.8%

38.7%
6.2%
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